Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0770965 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/28/2019 11:34:16 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Marshall County Backboard Club, Inc.

Company ID: 0770965
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/10/2010 8:03:31 AM Date filed: 6/28/2019 11:34:16 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P.O BOX 777 BENTON, KY 42025

Registered Agent Name/Address

SAMANTHA REED 9588 SCALE ROAD BENTON, KY 42025

Current Officers

President Chrissy Driver 357 Edwards Lane Benton, Ky 42025
Secretary Elaine Dowdy 72 Gray Rd Benton, Ky 42025
Treasurer Kim Thompson 1865 Slickback Rd Benton, Ky 42025
Vice President Brad Connor 2505 Symsonia Hwy Benton, Ky 42025

Directors

Director Tina Gray 1776 Tom Prather Church Rd Mayfield, Ky 42066

Director Kristi Edwards 2005 Main St Benton, KY 42025
Director Jennifer Jezik 399 Bent Creek Dr Benton, KY 42025

County: Marshall Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Chrissy Driver Title President